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Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Results for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2018 

In accordance with the accounting standard (lnd AS) 

Rs. in takhs 
Particulars Quarter endod Yoar to dato 

30·06-2018 31-03·2018 30-06-2017 31-03-2018 

(Refer Notos Below) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

Reve11_ue from operations_ 590.11 689.77 361.50 182083 
Other Income . 33.53 27.45 20.66 71.51 
TOTAL REVENUE 623.64 717.22 382.16 1892.34 
EXPE-NSES -- -

Cost of materials consumed 288.11 387.98 29.50 626.48 
- -----

Purchase of Stock-in-Trade 
- ·-- 10:49 11.40 44.32 56.27 

_Cha-ng~!!_ in: inventories of finjS~ed goods, work-in~progress 
and Stock-in· Trade (4.56) 0.24 5.34 10 79 

- · Em~~_ee benefits expen~e 200.38 216.56 186.69 772.79 
Finance costs . 0.02 . 0.63 
De~reciation and amortization expense 6.26 5.03 4.41 18 75 
Other expenses 71.51 51.33 57.06 245.64 

TOTAL EXPENSES 572.19 672.56 327.32 1731.35 
Profit b~fore exceptlonalltoms and tax 51.45 44.66 54.84 160.99 
Exceptional items (net credit/ (charge)) . . 
Profit before tax 51.45 44.66 54.84 160.99 
Tax expense : 

Current tax 14.77 7.16 11 17 35 95 
Deferred tax charge 1 (credit)_ 1.34 3.36 (1.86) 13 32 

j)rofit I (l.._oss) for the period (A) 35.34 34.14 45.53 111.72 
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME 
itonl_Siilat 'It'! II not bor_!cl!'ss!rillci"subsoquently t() !l_l'_oflt or loss 

Re_m_easurements of the net d~fined benefit plans _ . 0.87 8.77 (2.03) 2.68 
lte_l!ls tha!_wlll be rec~a_ssifio!l~ubsequently to P!~f!!_or loss . . 

-

8.i7 q]'_!if:R ~()MPREHE~~ I!'I_COME FOR THE PERIOD(~) 0.87 (2.03) 2.68 
-

TOTAL C()MPREHEN~VE IN__(:_()ME FOR THE PERIOD_[A+B] 36~21 42.91 43.50 114.40 
Paid Uf)_Equity Share faplta_l_(face value of Rs._1()_f>er share) 370.75 370.75 372.03 370 75 

_Oth~_E_quity . . . . 
Earnings Per Share (face value ofRs.10 each)---

-

·-- Basic - · · - - · - 0.95 0.92 1.22 3.01 
Diluted 0.95 0.92 1.22 3.01 ---- -
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Statement of Consolidated Un-Audited Results for tho Quarter Ended 30/0612018 
In accordance with tho accounting standard (lnd AS) 

Particulars Quarter ended 

30·06-2018 31·03-2018 30-06-2017 
(Refer Notes Bolow) 

Rovenuo from operations 
Other Income 
TOTAL REVENUE 
EXPENSES 

Cost of materials consumed 
Purchase of Stock-in-Trade 
Changes in inventories of finished goods, work:in-progress 

and Stock-in-Trade - -
Emp1oyee. benefitS e~XpenSe - -
Finance costs 
Depreciation and amortization expense 
Other expenses -

TOTAL EXPENSES 
Pront boforo exceptional and tax 
Exceptional items [net credit I (charge)) 
Profit I (Loss) boforo tax 
Tax oxpenso : 

(Unaudited) 
804.84 

34.37 
839.21 

423.29 
10.49 

(4.56) 
246.75 

10.59 
103.75 
790.31 

48.90 
-

48.90 

(Audltod) (Unaudited) 
722.09 396.38 

29.09 20.36 
751.18 416.74 

387.98 29.50 
11.40 44.32 

0.24 5.34 
238.93 208.89 

0.02 -
5.03 4.41 

53.50 58.29 
697.10 350.75 

54.08 65.99 
- -

54.08 65.99 

Rs. in lakhs 
Year to date 

31-03-2018 
(Audited) 

1958.07 
7285 

2030.92 

626.48 
56.27 

10.79 
861.28 

0.63 
18.75 

256.16 
1830.36 

200.56 

200.56 

Current tax 16.28 10 60 12.84 43 65: 
Deferred tax charge I (credit) 1.34 3.37 (1.86) 13 33! 

Profit I (Loss) for the period [A] 
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME 

31.28 40.11 55.01 
; 

143.58/ 
I 

ltoms that will not bo reclassifiud subsequently to profit or toss 
Remeasurements of the netdefineifbenefil plans 

ltoms that will bo rodasslfle-cfsubsequently to profit or loss 
0.87 8.77 (2.03) 26S I 

- ., 
! 

23.57 (15.13) (1.49) (5 641 
24.44 (6.36) (3.52) (2.96) 
55.72 33.75 51.49 140.62 

Exchange difference on transalalion of foreign subsidiary 
OTHER COMPREHESIVE INCOME FOR THE P-ERIOD [B] 
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD [A+B] 

Paid up Equity Share Capitat-(face vaiue of Rs.1 0 per share) 
Other Equity - - · - · · · 

370.75 370 75 372.03 370 75: 

Earnings Per Sharo lfaco value of Rs.1~ ea_ch) 
Basic 
Diluled 

NOTES: 

0.84 
0.84 

1.08 1.48 
1.08 1.48 

1. The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August :.: · · 

I 

3.87 
3 86 

2. Previous year and corresponding quarter figures. wherever necessary. have been regrouped and recasted to confirm with 
those of the current quarter. 

3. The other income includes interest on bank deposits and Exchange Gain I (Loss). 
4. The Consolidated financial results represent those of Danlaw Technologies India Limited and its wholly owneo subsidianes. 

Danlaw Technologies Inc .. USA. Danlaw Electronics Assembly Ltd (formerly known as Titan TimeProducts ltd) 
5. The Company has acquired Titan TimeProducts Limited during this quarter through Share Purchase Agreement on 

1816120181 and the finacials from 1916118to 30/6/18 are taken for consolidation. 

Place: HYDERABAD 
Date : 14-08-2018 

By the Order of the Board 
for DANLAW Tm~~NDIA LIMITED 

~fiP.Iv--;:::::_,~~' ~~,f-i ':::!-"'-'' I 
(} Raju S Dandul 

Managing Director~ 
DIN: 00073484 
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